USBC Brackets - 2009 Open Championships
$10 30-Clean Frames 30-Clean Winners
Printed: 7/24/2009 7:38:21 PM

Name

AhYo, Charlie
Alcaraz, Aric
Alivo, Joe
Anderson, William
Armstrong, Dave

Asbury, Billy
Asbury, Billy
Attewell, Alan
Barnett, Jeff
Barnwell, Tommy

Beasley, John D
Beck, Keith
Begue, Alan
Bellinder, Missy
Bernasconi, Dan

Bixler, Bradley
Blaese, Kyle
Boghosian, Brian
Bohlender, Stace
Boresch, Lennie Jr

Bornhop, Leroy
Bowersock, Scott

Bright, Patrick
Broderhausen, Richard L
Brodersen, John

Burgio, Joseph A
Burns, Dwight E
Burns, Randal
Case, Ron
Chatfield, Lee

Chec, Brian
Cherek, Dan
Chetister, Alan
Childress, Brett
Childress, Brett

Chontos, Michael
Churchey, Tony
Cirigliano, David
Clements, Rob
Cordeiro, Mike

City

Colorado Springs
Midlothian
Lannon

Fort Worth
Naperville

Odenton
Odenton
Parma

Kansas City
Peoria Heights

Hopewell
River Falls
Foley
Fullerton
Lake Oswego

Sinking Spring
Kaukauna
Agawam
Lawton
Kenosha

O' Fallon
Dearborn Heights
Paris

Spokane

Helena

Buffalo
Tucson

San Antonio
Oakley
England

Wheatland
Wausau
Jonesboro
Brandon
Brandon

Monongahela
Madison
Phoenix
Plymouth
Walpole

State

CO
TX

X
IL

MD

OH
MO
IL

VA
Wi
AL
CA
OR

PA
Wi
MA
OK
Wi

MO
Ml
X
WA
MT

NY
AZ

CA

PA
Wi
AR
FL
FL

PA
AL
AZ
MN
MA

Ev Date

7/20/2009
4/3/2009
5/13/2009
6/2/2009
5/1/2009

3/4/2009
3/4/2009
5/1/2009
7/21/2009
4/16/2009

4/11/2009
6/29/2009
5/14/2009
7/5/2009

5/21/2009

5/23/2009
3/7/2009
7/7/2009
3/2/2009
4/13/2009

3/15/2009
5/27/2009
7/21/2009
4/24/2009
4/4/2009

3/21/2009
3/23/2009
2/22/2009
5/4/2009

7/10/2009

3/26/2009
3/27/2009
7/9/2009
5/3/2009
5/3/2009

7/11/2009
5/31/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
4/30/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
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Num

Name

Crumb, Dan

Davis, Nick

Delawski, Bill
Dellicarpini, Joseph W
Deluca, Anthony Jr

Dennis, Brian
Dickinson, Gary
Dicks, Dennis
Disanto, Tony
Diver, Craig

Diver, Craig
Donaghue, Pat
DorinBallard, Carolyn
Doughty, Josh
Dowell, Carey

Durham, Jamie
Eddy, Ray llI
Edwards, Brenda
Edwards, Brenda
Edwards, Raymond

Eide, James

Eide, James

Ellis, April
Englehart, Johnnie
Eoff, Derek

Falconi, Daniel
Fazio, Brad
Figlioli, Vito
Fillis, John
Foy, Tim

Frankos, Jeff
Freeman, Jeffrey Jr
Futrell, Jay

Gabiriel, Steve
Gaffey, Kevin

Gagnon, Kevin
Garcia, Xeno
George, Eric
Gibson, Jimmie
Gohagan, George I

City

Tallahassee
Raleigh
Bellerose
Philadelphia
Atlanta

Durham
Edmond
Des Moines
Cincinnati
Spring

Spring
Honeoye Falls
Keller
Greenville
Monument

Roscoe
Saginaw
Mansfield
Mansfield
Middle Island

Harrisburg
Harrisburg

North Richland Hills
Winnetka

Arlington

Mexico City
Groveport
Olathe
Stafford
Linfield

Daly City
Ledyard
Derby
Troy
Penfield

Norco

Fort Worth
Waite Park
Kansas City
Dayton

State

FL

NC
NY
PA
GA

NC
OK
IA

X

TX
NY

Wi
CoO

IL

X
X
NY

SD
SD
X
CA
X

OH
KS
VA
PA

CA
CT
KS
NY
PA

CA
X

MO
OH

Ev Date

3/3/2009
7/12/2009
7/1/2009
4/12/2009
6/28/2009

7/3/2009
4/2/2009
4/16/2009
4/30/2009
3/1/2009

2/28/2009
4/6/2009
6/13/2009
3/26/2009
3/4/2009

5/3/2009

4/18/2009
6/28/2009
6/28/2009
3/22/2009

3/20/2009
3/19/2009
6/13/2009
6/13/2009
4/27/2009

5/7/2009

6/14/2009
5/28/2009
5/26/2009
4/12/2009

7/19/2009
5/20/2009
5/29/2009
6/27/2009
5/10/2009

7/6/2009
6/21/2009
3/9/2009
6/29/2009
4/29/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
Team
Team
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Num

116
17
118
119
120

Name

Gomez, Andres
Gottschalk, David L
Granberg, Mike
Greenberg, Lee
Guerrieri, Dan

Gura, John
Haggerty, PJ
Hahn, Stephen
Hanson, Scott L
Hara, Rick

Harding, Thomas
Hargrove, Brian
Harris, Kary
Hartzell, Kyle
Hauk, Steven

Haworth, Kevin J
Hayes, Brian
Heath, John D
Heidenreiter, Vern
Henning, Ed

Henson, Bill
Herrbach, Clay
Hess, Tom C
Hester, Jonathan
Heye, Jason

Hiday, Gary J

Hill, Tim

Hoagland, Nicholas J
Hosier, Jim

Hromek, Justin

Huntley, Gary
Jacobson, Jacques
Janning, Keith
Jeffery, Keith
Johnson, Jimmy

Johnson, Kevin
Johnson, Kevin
Johnson, Liz
Johnson, Todd
Jones, DeAndre

City

Weston
Northglenn
Batavia
Anaheim
Boardman

Bartlett
Clovis
Great Falls
Oak Creek
Darlen

Clay
Imperial
Tucson
Easton
Wichita Falls

Berne

Arvada

Lisle

Sheboygan Falls
Rose Hill

Westerville
Naperville
Urbandale
Dedham
Tenino

Indianapolis
Sacramento
Indianapolis
Wayne
Towanda

Baton Rouge
Reading
Carroll

Saint Louis
Pataskala

Uniontown
Uniontown
Cheektowaga
Freeport
Phila

State

FL
CoO
IL
CA
OH

IL
CA
VA
Wi
IL

NY
MO
AZ
PA
X

IN

IL
Wi
KS

OH
IL
IA
MA
WA

IN
CA
IN
NJ
KS

LA
PA
1A

OH

OH
OH

IL
PA

Ev Date

4/1/2009
3/11/2009
4/23/2009
6/24/2009
4/3/2009

5/9/2009
7/7/2009
5/26/2009
3/18/2009
4/29/2009

3/19/2009
5/11/2009
6/9/2009
6/30/2009
3/2/2009

6/30/2009
3/14/2009
5/23/2009
3/30/2009
6/4/2009

4/3/2009
7/7/2009
3/13/2009
5/8/2009
6/20/2009

4/16/2009
4/12/2009
4/19/2009
6/10/2009
3/23/2009

3/21/2009
4/20/2009
4/8/2009
3/5/2009
4/1/2009

6/12/2009
6/11/2009
6/22/2009
5/11/2009
6/13/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
Team
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
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Num

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160

Name

Jones, Mathew
Kendrick, Troy
Kingery, Matt
Kinyon, Gary
Korth, Thomas P

Kreft, Kerry
Laffey, Jack L
Langston, Michael
Laws, Wally H Jr
Lee, John

Lee, Scott
Lever, Ryan
Lindgren, Ed Jr
Logan, Michael
Long, Larry

Lucas, Rob
Ludwig, Bill
Lundquist, Jon W

Machacek, Rodney J
Maldonado, Shawn

Malone, Patrick M
Manhart, Doug
Martinez, Chris
Massey, Joe
Massie, Marc

Mathews, Steve
May, Ryan
McCordic, Paul
McHugh, Doug
Mellinger, Duane

Mills, Andy
Minier, Rick
Minier, Rick
Minotti, Todd A
Morano, Jerry

Mulrine, Frank
Muri, Brad W
Myers, Gail Jr
Nadeja, Andrew
Nelson, Jack

City

Phoenix
Laguna Niguel
San Diego
Lockport
Mankato

Warren
Fortville
Wayne
Grain Valley
Palatine

Chicago

New Berlin
Willoughby
College Station
Bowling Green

West Lafayette
Logan

Green Bay
Lincoln
Houston

Erie

Roseville
Colorado Springs
Lafayette
Covington

El Cajon
Sinking Spring
Sugar Land
Huron

Aurora

Onalaska
Houston
Houston
Oviedo
Lombard

Trenton
Billings
Monroe
Dublin
Mandan

State

AZ
CA
CA
NY
MN

Ml
IN
Ml

IL

IL
Wi

X
OH

IN

Wi
NE
TX

PA
MN
CoO
IN

KY

CA
PA
TX
SD
Cco

Wi
TX
X
IL

NJ
MT

OH
ND

Ev Date

4/11/2009
3/13/2009
6/13/2009
4/6/2009

4/18/2009

4/28/2009
4/18/2009
5/14/2009
6/13/2009
5/23/2009

2/28/2009
4/13/2009
6/9/2009
7/21/2009
3/1/2009

6/2/2009

3/26/2009
2/28/2009
4/30/2009
4/25/2009

4/18/2009
3/22/2009
7/9/2009

7/17/2009
4/30/2009

7/11/2009
5/23/2009
3/24/2009
3/6/2009
5/4/2009

3/30/2009
6/22/2009
6/22/2009
6/27/2009
4/17/2009

5/31/2009
6/19/2009
4/4/2009
4/3/2009
5/7/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

Team
Team
Team
Team
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
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Num

161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

Name

Nelson, Ron
Nelson, Ron Jr
Nelson, Ron Jr
Nilsen, Henry
Niro, Frank

Novak, Steve T
Novak, Steve T
Ochal, Andy
Oliver, Billy
Olynyk, Dave

OSullivan, David
Padilla, Stephen
Perry, Rick
Peters, Mike C
Peterson, Randy

Peterson, Vernon
Petty, Derek
Poelzer, Clark E
Pollard, Dale
Porter, Cory

Priester, Ronald
Pyle, Don
Riccardi, Sean
Richgels, Jeff
Riffle, John

Ripley, William
Rosen, Davey
Sagers, Michael
Sally, Ryan
Sams, Brian

Sandvick, Duane
Santos, Scott
Scheucher, Ron
Schissler, John
Schluchter, Gary

Schmidt, Curt
Schmidt, Eric
Schossow, Dan F

Schumacher, David

Schure, Jon D

City

El Paso
Bridgeview
Bridgeview
Chicago
Hamden

Bay City
Bay City
Hamburg
Dixon
Rosemount

Lake Wales
Mansfield
Kalispell
Coal Valley
Carrington

Lake Wales
Potomac Falls
Arden Hills
Tucson
Spokane Valley

Delmar
Wilmington
Piscataway
Madison
Highland

Lumberton
Northbrook
Salt Lake City
Albany

Las Vegas

Mandan
Ledyard
Waukesha
Brighton
Fremont

Algonquin
Freeport
Anoka
Rochester
Ripon

State

X
IL
IL
IL
CT

Ml
MI
NY

MN

FL
X

IL
ND

FL
VA
MN
AZ
WA

NY
DE
NJ
Wi
IN

NJ
IL
uT
OR
NV

ND
CT
Wi

OH

IL
IL

Ml
Wi

Ev Date

2/24/2009
3/11/2009
3/10/2009
4/13/2009
5/11/2009

3/12/2009
3/12/2009
4/13/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009

7/7/2009

6/28/2009
5/10/2009
5/21/2009
3/24/2009

5/16/2009
5/26/2009
4/25/2009
5/31/2009
7/16/2009

5/9/2009
4/15/2009
4/26/2009
4/4/2009
4/30/2009

7/5/2009

3/22/2009
4/21/2009
7/22/2009
2/26/2009

5/8/2009
5/5/2009
4/29/2009
2/23/2009
4/20/2009

6/15/2009
5/4/2009

5/15/2009
3/15/2009
3/31/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
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Num

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

21
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240

Name

Sharp, Doug
Shields, Greg
Smith, Gary
Smith, Scott
Smith, Scott

Snell, Michael J
Socha, John P
Sparks, Ronnie
Spigner, Bill
Spoonmore, Joe

Sprow, Stan
Stafursky, Daniel
Starbuck, Rick
Steffani, Bruce
Stock, Matt H

Stocks, Richard
Streeter, Dan
Suloff, Jerry
Suma, Jeff
Szewczyk, Joseph

Taylor, Mike
Taylor, Steve
Thacker, Brian
Thomas, Greg
Tremko, Jim A

Tulak, Dave

Udahl, Andrew
Vanderhoef, Lee
Vanderhoef, Lee
VanHees, Jonathan

VanHees, Jonathan
Vermilyea, Erik
Vogel, Craig
Vokes, Ron G
Vokes, Ron G

Volk, Josh
Wagoner, Stephen

Wallenkamp, Ron Jr

Waltrip, Andy P
Watson, Brian

City

Nashville
Springfield
East Peoria
Zeeland
North Aurora

Plattsmouth
Oak Creek
Inkster
Vernon Hills
Yorkville

Lakeland
Athens
Kettering
Great Falls
Omro

Salem
Lakewood
Lincoln
Auburn Hills
Orlando

Havertown

Deer Creek
Joppa

New Berlin
Mansfield Center

Taylor

Elk Grove
Greenville
Greenville
Newport

Newport
Mansfield
Rome
Racine
Racine

Celoron
Broadalbin
Sussex
Fountain Valley
Washington

State

Ev Date

5/29/2009
3/5/2009
4/8/2009
4/27/2009
4/23/2009

6/4/2009
5/27/2009
7/7/2009
4/14/2009
4/23/2009

5/30/2009
4/14/2009
4/4/2009
4/4/2009
3/18/2009

5/17/2009
4/18/2009
3/12/2009
7/8/2009
7/9/2009

6/29/2009
4/20/2009
5/27/2009
5/10/2009
4/13/2009

5/29/2009
7/9/2009
6/14/2009
6/14/2009
5/5/2009

5/6/2009
3/12/2009
4/7/2009
4/24/2009
4/25/2009

4/12/2009
3/8/2009
5/6/2009
6/25/2009
3/5/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
Team
Team
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
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Num

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257

Estimate to winners:

Name

Weber, John S
Weisbrod, Tim
Welage, Dave
Wentz, Larry IlI
Weston, Scott

Whitford, Aaron
Williams, Ron
Wilson, Kristal M
Wilson, Mandy
Winger, Ron

Wolfe, Skip E
Wooten, George L
Wormann, Walter F
Yannaras, Gus
Yarbrough, Tony

Ybarra, Gilbert
Zylema, Rock

City

Greenfield
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Bristol
Auburn

Hillsboro
Keller
Lawrence
Dayton
Las Vegas

Dixon

Arlington Heights
Stanhope
Milwaukee
Rogersville

Forestview
Wyoming

$232

State

Wi
OH
OH
CT
Ml

OR
TX
KS
NV

IL
IL

Wi
MO

IL
Ml

Ev Date

4/23/2009
3/28/2009
4/14/2009
5/7/2009
6/3/2009

7/17/2009
7/12/2009
5/29/2009
3/22/2009
4/8/2009

5/23/2009
4/6/2009
5/20/2009
4/13/2009
6/2/2009

3/25/2009
3/27/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

